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486
37s
493
452
104
3160
119
471
466
432
171
336
264
416
216
438
120
263
467
492
470
28
159
128
S5
94

474
219
59
62
98
443
417
431
49
22
414
16
115
248
19
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114
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ALTHAMS

HAWKINS
BREWSTER
PATTEN

FAY
METCALFE
SHACKLETON
ROCHE
BUCKLAND
AYRTON
WOODHE AD
HARGREAVES
LEWIS

COOK

HAMER

CORD INGLEY
BRIERLEY
KELLY
WRIGHT
WHITE
COLLERAN
SARNES
HOWE
ASTIN
BARRETT
RUTTER

BUTTERWORTH

WRIGLEY
KOSTILEK
DODD
TARGETT
GREEN
STEIN
CHAPLIN
PICKLES
DONOHUE
HARGREAVES
ORRELL
MCDOUGALL
LEWIS
HORROCKS
ROGAN
BOOTH
SCOTT
ROBINSON
HARTLEY
CATHERALL
HILL

SHAW
HORROCKS
SINGLETON
TAYLOR
PARK INSON
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(1993)

HINGLEY H.
LCLAYTON He
_CITY OF BATH
LLAYTON He
SRIPTON A.Ce
LLAYTON He
LLAYTON He
LLAYTON He.
SALIFAX AlCe
HORWICH ReMelo
LLAYTON He
_IFES
MACCRINGTON ReRe
MHORWICH ReMeTe
_FODMORDEN H.
LLAYTON H,
SGLAYTON He
~FODMORDEN H
LLAYTON He.
ENNIS TeCe EIRE
ROCHDALE He
ALLAYTON He
RLLAYTON He
SKIPTON AeCe
LLAYTON He
LLAYTON He
LLAYTON He
BURNLEY A«Ce
ODMORDEN He
LZLAYTON He.
BRADFORD

JI7A

RHORLEY He
AINGLEY He
JODMORDEN H.
LLAYTON He.
SHIORLEY He.
SAIMBERLAND AlCo
LLAYTON He.
LLAYTON He.
LLAYTON He
LLAYTON H,
LLAYTON He
GLAYTON He
MTMeBoCe
PROCHDALE He
SAIMBERLAND A.Ce
JODMORDEN He
SLLAYTON H,
M/A

M7 A

ZFODMORDEN H.

31.00
31.16
31636
32.18
32+49
32.56
33.17
33.31
3336
3355
34,08
34.17
34,24
34,34
3439
34.47
34.52
34.57
3500
35.09
3513
3519
35,20
35.25
3530
35.31
35+¢44
3552
3554
3605
36.08
36.20
36.21
36029
3631
36645
36446
36647
36.48
36.48
36.49
36.52
36653
36459
37«02
37.08
37.08
3709
37.18
3723
37.25
3732
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53
S4
S5
S6
S7
58
S9
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
7
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
8c
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
on
91
92
93
94
S5
96
o7
o8
99
100
101
102
103
104
1¢S5
106
107
1¢8
109
11¢

418

30
265
252
232
124
429
410

260
138
465

454
473
409
433
as1
24
146
83
87
406
a2
457
92
251
35
246
337
36
41
477
460
458
3s2
84
494
11
456
162
206
485
426
408
427
490
156
143
468
37
235
15
4u1
447
18
448
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=)
M
A
S
S
M
1

E
S
E
R
F:
J
J
S
I

R

J
A
A
N
o)
p
S
8
A
€
R
G
M
S
S
T
T
P
M
S
G
)
T
J
v
R
A
A
C
F
A
w
F:
8
A
A
M
D
R

8RO0OKS
ATKINSON
MOORE
ANDERTON
MELLOR
CLARE
NUTLAND
LAMB
RAMSEY
BIRTWISTLE
ABROOKSBANK
EMERSON
RUSSELL
GORMAN
BOSTOCK
GRIFFIN
RILEY
WRIGHT
SHUTTLEWORTH
EDWARDS
HARTLEY
SPEAK
MATTHEWS
WHITFIELD
TERRY
SINGLETON
BARLOW
AMQOS
BLAMIRE
WESTON
BALFOUR
LAW

WILSON
TOML INSON
FROST
TARGETT
CARRADICE
LEATHLEY
WHITE
WILLIAMS
ATKINSON
LEWIS
BLACKALL
SEAL
HUMPHRIES
HANNAH
WHITHAM
WYNN
RICHARDSON
MARSH

TODD

GEE
HARGREAVES
SMITH
GLEDHILL
HARRINGTON
ROBERTS
OAINTRY

LCLAYTON H.,
M7 A

LLAYTON H.
JFOOMORDEN H.
~LODMORDEN He.
LLAYTON He
PORTSMOUTH JOGGERS
SKIPTON LeM.S
M7 A

LLAYTON He
_SPENBORO
~PODMORDEN H.
LLAYTON H,
JALIFAX AeCe
LGLAYTON H.
M7 A

J7A

PENDLE A.Ce.
FRAWDEN A.Ceo
BURNLEY AeCe
PENDLE AeCo
LLAYTON
RKOCHDALE H,
SLAYTON H,
FODMOROEN H.
H7A
PODMORDEN Hae
M7 A
JFODOMOROEN H.
JEES
JHONCOTE

M/A

M7A

Y7a
~FODMORDEN He.
LELAYTON He
ULAYTON He.
KJEIGHLEY AeCe
M7A
FOOMORDEN H.
Y/A

LLAYTON He
ZLAYTON He
ROSSENDALE AeCe
M7A

M7A

LLAYTON He
BARDEN AeCe
JFODMOROEN He
BUORNLEY A.Ce
M7 A

M7 A
FODMORDEN He
W7A

HALIFAX AeCoe
SHORLEY H.
LLAYTON H,
GAORLEY He

37.35
3740
37.49
3753
3756
3803
38.04
38.04
38.08
38,08
38.27
38433
38.36
38.44
38e52
38455
38.58
38.59
39.01
39.24
3936
39+ 38
3942
39«44
39.50
39«56
40.01
40403
40415
40416
40420
40.24
4029
4036
40436
40.46
4Qo48
40449
4050
41.00
41.01
41.06
4120
41.21
41.25
41434
41436
41 .45
41450
41 .54
41455
41,58
41459
42.00
42.04
42.06
4207
4207
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111
112
112
114
118
116
117
118
119
12¢

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

131

132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

142
143
144
145
146
147
148
14
150

151

152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
166
161

162
163
164
165
166
167
168

455
476
428

ae
266
33s

441
453
407
423
320

S0

134
17s
446
133
157

91
106

203
121
180
398
116

23

424

435
44

403
137
117
440
112

411

29

132
168
478
322
303
444
422
430
445

14

38

63

27
420
399
484
450
a5]
496
491
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17
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L
R
w
R
K
G
J
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R
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K
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S
M
K
P
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E
G
L
\'J
J
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L
T
T
O
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)
A
K
L
A
N
A
L
G
R
R
B
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HARGREAVES
HORNE
NUTLAND
HIRST
ROGAN
RIDINGS
STORTON
TIDSWELL
HART
STOPFORTH
NICHOLSON
MCNABB
NEWBY
WELSH
CHAPLIN
PARRINGTON
ASBERY
MALLETT
WATSON
DAWSON
BOSTOCK
MULLEN
ROBERTS
OSADZENKO
SUNDERLAND
COTTERILL
GILDING
DEARDEN
TAIT
EDWARDS
OGDEN
RUSHTON
OSADZENKO
STABLES
RAWLINSON
PAUL
STUTTARD
MCGUIRE
POSTINGS
WARIN
WRIGHT
LEMMON
STOTT
ROBSON
WARBURTON
WILKINSON
RICHARDSON
GREEN
HARGREAVES
WORSWICK
BELLAMY
DAVIES
ASHWORTH
ORMEROD
IBBOTSON
THORNBER
LEATHLEY
HARPER

M7 A

MAANCS POLICE

PORTSMOUTH
LLAYTON H.
LLUAYTON He
LLAYTON H,
MNeMe.B.C,

JOGGERS

HAALIFAX AeCe

A/A
M7 A
RLLAYTON H,
87 A

_PODMORDEN H.

YU7A
LHORLEY H.
LHYNDBURN
M7A
RLAYTON H.
a7 A

FODMORDEN He.

LZLAYTON He.
M7 A

M/A
SKIPTON

JRAWDEN A<Co

M7A
M7 A
LLAYTON H.

HALIFAX A.Co
—BURNLEY AlC.

SKIPTON
M7A
SRIPTON

LUMBERLAND AeCe

LLAYTON H.

ROSSENDALE R.Re.
MEGETARIAN A.C,

LLAYTON He

JEFORD Al.Ce

SRIPTON

HBEIGHLEY R.R,

SHMORLEY He
LLAYTON He.
Ma7A

FHORLEY H.

FRAWDEN AeCe.

LLAYTON H.
MRADFORD
M/ A

M/ A

M/A

M/ A

/A

M7 A

DORTHERN VETS

WA
RPLAYTON He
87a

42.13
42416
42.2C
42,27
42.29
42430
42.32
42.35
42.41

42.42
42.49
42450
42.54
4258
43.01

4307
4310
43.11
43.16
43.17
43,19
43.24
43.25
43.35
4336
43.40
43.48
43¢50
43.51
43.52
44,01

44,10
44.12
44,13
44,18
44420
444,26
44,48
44,55
44,59
44459
44,59
45,10
45,32
45435
45439
45.53
45.5S
4603
46.07
46,09
4632
4633
46+.36
46.44
47.16
47420
4723

iy

¥

V385

IrzxzzTzzx222

LT LN



169
172
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
- 179
186
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
2¢0
2G1
202
203
204
205
206
207
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489
464
412
25
480
462
45
498
10
40s
328
193
46
419
421
33
34
479
425
338
449
82
442
413
459
482
436
463
462
500
400
126
ags
169
47s
461
434
437
107

P
J
C
A
K
S
O

)
C
J
L
s
)
G
A
D
J
H
D
T
A
L
P
0
o)
M
M
C
G
P
R
]
N
K

I

I

A
N
J
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MAINTON
MARTIN
LUCAS
DURKIN
WHALLEY
BROWN
BAILEY
BURGON
MCAFEE
KELLETT
PRENTON
LEAVER
HUGHES
HARDACRE
BAILEY
CHADWICK
SINCLAIR
CLAYTON
RICKARD
BRIGGS
FENNER
JACKSON
COLLIER
GUPPY
HOWARTH
BURNS

TUNNICLIFFE

DENSON
EVANS
DI XON
PICKLES

MIDDLETON

BANKS
GARNETT

STANSFIELD

HOWARTH
ROWLANDS

ENTWISTLE

RILEY

KENDAL A.C.
Uza

M7 A

LLAYTON He
LLAYTON Ha
HALIFAX A.C.
LLAYTON H.
M7A

M/7A

Y7A

. ZLAYTON He.

A7 A
LULAYTON He.
A7 A
SATERNSEY He
M7 A

M7A
FODMORDEN H.
ALZLAYTON H,.
M7A

U7 A

LLAYTON H.
~FODMORDEN He
M7A

M7A

SLATLDER VALLEY

M7A
7 A

M7 A

M7A

M7/ A
LLAYTON H.
YU7A
2LAYTON H,
AODMORDEN He
M7A

Y7A

97
LLAYTON He

47«24
47635
4735
4739
47439
4750
47455
4756
48.09
48.09
48617
48446
48447
48.53
49.03
49,07
49,09
49.17
49417
4934
49439
49451
5q.15
5031
§50.44
51096
S1.16
S1e3S
5135
Sle59
5317
53.S5
5356
S4.,23
54,37
55.31
S6.09
56446
58.00
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